
Entwicklungsprognose der Schülerzahlen

Jahr

1 2 3 4 gesamt 1 2 3 4  gesamt

2018 50 63 59 54 226 13 22 16 28 79 305
2 3 3 3 1 1 1 2

Einschulung 

Einschulung

2019

2020

2021

2022

2023

2024

1 2 3 4 gesamt 1 2 3 4  gesamt

2018 50 / 2 63 / 3 59 / 3 54 / 3 227 / 11 13 / 1 22 / 1 16 / 1 28 / 2 79 / 5

2019 43 / 2 50 /2 63 / 3 59 / 3 216 / 10 17 / 1 13 / 1 22 / 1 16 / 1 68 / 4

2020 47 / 2 43 / 2 50 / 2 63 / 3 202 / 9 16 / 1 17 / 1 13 / 1 22 / 1 68 / 4

2021 38 / 2 47 / 2 43 / 2 50 /2 176 / 8 12 / 1 16 / 1 17 / 1 13 / 1 58 / 4

2022 47 / 2 38 / 2 47 / 2 43 / 2 175 / 8 12  /1 12 / 1 16 / 1 17 / 1 57 / 4

2023 64 / 3 47 / 2 38 / 2 47 / 2 196 / 9 7 / 1 12 / 1 12  / 1 16 / 1 47 / 4

2024 82 / 4 64 / 3 47 / 2 38 / 2 231 / 11 17 / 1 7 / 1 12 / 1 12 / 1 48 / 4

2018

2019

2020

2021

2022

2023

2024 279

232

234

270

306

243

284

Grundschule Salzbergen

vorrauss. Schülerzahlen

2012 / 2013 01.10.2012 - 30.09.2013

2015 / 2016

01.10.2014 - 30.09.2015

2013 / 2014

2016 / 2017 01.10.2016 -30.09.2017

01.10.2017 - 30.09.2018

01.10.2013 - 30.09.2014

Ist - Zustand

Grundschule Salzbergen

Schülerzahlen in den  Klassen

Grundschule Holsten

Schülerzahlen in den Klassen

Prognose 

(Stand  04.12.2018)

Grundschule Holsten

vorrauss. Schülerzahlen

Grundschule gesamt

Jahrgang Stichtag

2014 / 2015

01.10.2015 - 30.09.2016

2017 / 2018


